PLEASE RETURN TICKET ORDER FORMS TO info@camogie.ie or 
The Camogie Association, Croke Park, Dublin 3.
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TICKET ORDER FORM

Saturday November 7th 2015, Citywest Hotel, Dublin
Ticket Price: €75/£60
Number of Tickets required: ______
	
	Name of guest 
	
	Name of guest 

	1
	
	11
	

	2
	
	12
	

	3
	
	13
	

	4
	
	14
	

	5
	
	15
	

	6
	
	16
	

	7
	
	17
	

	8
	
	18
	

	9
	
	19
	

	10
	
	20
	


Contact Information:

Name:


___________________________________________________

Address:

___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________
Mobile number: 
___________________________________________________ 

E-mail address:
___________________________________________________
Payment Method
	
	Please ( the appropriate box

	Cheque
	

	I enclose a cheque for €_________

	Credit Card
	

	Please deduct my Credit Card by €_________

	Credit card number:   _ _ _ _ / _ _ _ _ / _ _ _ _ / _ _ _ _

	Expiry Date
	_ _ / _ _
	Authorisation Code (CVV): 
	_ _ _


Event Information:
· On receipt of your completed ticket order form along with the according payment, tickets will be posted to the address provided on the ticket order form. 

· Friday Octobrt 30th is the closing date for receipt of all ticket order forms

· Tickets must be presented for entry to the banquet.
· The reception will begin at 7pm.
· You will be informed of your seating arrangements upon entry.
· Should you have any specific seating or dietary requirements please contact info@camogie.ie as early as possible and we will endeavour to assist as best as possible.

Tickets include:

· Drinks Reception
· Banquet Dinner
· Entertainment

Accommodation: 

Accommodation can be booked directly with Citywest Hotel by contacting them below:
Phone:

01 4010500
Email: 

info@citywesthotel.com
*Please mention ‘Camogie All-Stars 2015’ when booking to ensure the room rate quoted is as per below:
· Single B&B

€75
· Twin or Double B&B
€85 
· Triple B&B

€115
Please note that this is a ticket only event and tickets will not be available for purchase on the day of the event.
[image: image2.jpg]


[image: image3.jpg]R
S~ >
h Y » :
k)
L > “in association wnth 5 ....
- - . . - ' : ® "
e 0 NEILLS ey
. > s E o - -\-.}»..
; R M RS ¥ 4 : "'_q -3
. - o b





[image: image4.jpg]THE

GAMOLGIE
ASSOCIATION




   

www.camogie.ie   Tel: 01 8658651
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